
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00102, Victor

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  2.8 Mi. SE of Jct SH-31

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,418

 5,569
 5,042

Teton (41)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 20

 2,661

 2,749
 2,441

 2,757

 2,819
 2,601

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 5,768 6,283 5,340

NW DIR - - - - 2,908 3,198 2,678

SE DIR - - - - 2,860 3,085 2,662

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4,537 5,123 5,707 5,789 5,823 6,234 6,292

2,361 2,656 2,854 2,931 2,947 3,166 3,141

2,176 2,467 2,853 2,858 2,876 3,068 3,151

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,807 5,363 - - - - -

2,510 2,754 - - - - -

2,297 2,609 - - - - -

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- - - - - 6,183 4,784

- - - - - 3,032 2,454

- - - - - 3,151 2,330

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,489 4,988 5,131 5,306 5,392 5,535 -

2,460 2,470 2,618 2,674 2,756 2,851 -

2,029 2,518 2,513 2,632 2,636 2,684 -

MADW 4,611 5,158 5,419 5,548 5,661 6,059 5,472

STDEV 171 190 407 342 235 352 763

DAYFAC 1.18 1.05 1.00 0.98 0.96 0.89 0.99

September 2011
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